No Unit D E S C R I P T I O N Quantity Unit Cost Amount

1 Box of
25's

Dengue DUO Rapid Test (NS1; IgG; IgM) 25 test/box
OFFER:
ACON DENGUE Ag & Ab COMBO TEST 25's

5 15,000.00 75,000.00

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   Laboratory use

Intended:   USHER

TOTAL: 75,000.00
Total Amount in Words: Seventy-Five Thousand Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

PROSE IVY G. YEPES
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President